Vipava 5 Flyoff - Overall Results [Vipava 13/09/2020]

< Scores - Original >
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Rank Name

1 BONAFEDE, Roberto
2 GALLIZIA, Giuseppe
3 PLIBERSEK, Martin
4 ROHNER, Helmut

5 ARAMINI, Alessandro
6 GALLIZIA, Carlo

7 MARC, Tilen

Ctry Club
ITA

ITA

SLO MD Slov. Konjice

GER

ITA

ITA

SLO MD Ventus

RegnNo Score
2909,5

2889

2800,2

24746

2000

1973,3

979,3

Pcnt
100

99,3

96,24

85,05

68,74

67,82

33,66

Raw Score Rnd1

Rnd2 Rnd3
1000 924,9 984,6
14:57 14:57 14:58
65m 111m 37m
50 20 50
-0 -0 -0
2889 989,6 965,6 933,8
14:57 14:58 14:56
54m 77m 109m
35 40 40
-0 -0 -0
2800,2 986,3 908,7 905,2
14:58 14:53 14:55
72m 183m 181m
40 45 50
-0 -0 -0
24746 585,6 935,1 953,9
9:29 14:57 14:58
157m 132m 65m
45 40 35
-0 -0 -0
2000 0 1000 1000
014:57 14:58
Om 31m 8m
0 50 50
Yes -0 -0
0 982,3 991
014:58 14:57
Om 16m 23m
0 25 50
Yes -0 -0
979,3 0

2909,5

1973,3
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